
Program Fee structure and subsidies

Canskate:
One session  per week, either Monday or Tuesday Sept cheque $71 ( inc reg fee/ins)
subsidized cost= $199 skate canada reg fee $37 Oct thru Feb $34

10% off  the second session if you buy two sessions of canskate for 1 child
____________________________________________________________________________

Star Programs:

One session  per week (Star group lesson program)
Sept cheque $87 (incl reg fee/ins)

subsidized cost =$295 skate canada reg fee $37 Oct thru Feb  $50 per month

Competitive Star 1 and 2

One session per week (one hour) ( Group lesson)
Skaters must buy either a second competitive or a Sept cheque $97 (includes reg fees/ins)
star program or a multi open with private lessons Oct thru Feb $60 per month
subsidized cost $360
_______________________________________________________________________________________

Multi Open Sessions:
skaters under 16 must have booked a lesson with a coach prior to registering

One 3/4 hr session per week (45 minutes in length)
Sept cheque $72(incl reg fee/ins)

subsidized cost $210 Oct thru Feb $35 per month

One hour session per week (60 minutes in length)
Sept cheque $83 (inc reg fees/ins)

subsidized cost $275 Oct thru Feb  $46 per month

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Buy on costs: on Multi Open sessions

 All buys ons must be paid to your coach or an exec member before goin on the ice
skaters must be registered with skate Canada. 45 minute sessions are $15 and one hour sessions are $20

All registration forms must have payment with them

We do not accept credit cards (cheques or cash only)

1st cheque including reg fees dated Sept 11 and the  rest dated Oct 1,Nov 1 
Dec 1. Jan 1(2018) Feb 1 (2018)

Star level Skaters should take a minimum of two sessions per week


